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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America Sorted on Laps
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. Road America 4.050 miles
Race 1 5/31/2025 16:45

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:46:11

Pos No. Name Make Diff Total Tm Best Tm Sponsor
1 25  Kira Knebel RE 11:44.537 2:54.511  Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2 457  Shea MacGregor RE 2.750 11:47.287 2:54.941 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3 186 Miranda Cain RE 3.513 11:48.050 2:54.561 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4 97 Cassie Creer RE 36.112 12:20.649 3:03.128 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5 772  Kate West RE 37.554 12:22.091 3:01.363  Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6 555  Lucy Blondel RE 39.491 12:24.028 3:03.963 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7 93  Bryanna Everitt RE 51.598 12:36.135 3:07.753  Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8 85 Camille Conrad RE 1 Lap 8:57.024 2:54.536  Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9 55 Tati Paze RE 1 Lap 9:47.428 3:12.990 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10 51 Karina Simdes RE 1 Lap 9:55.316 3:13.543  Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11 35 Brianna Cutler RE 1Lap 10:41.234 3:28.259  Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Bike #85 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

2.750 82.778 2:54.511 83.548 25 - Kira Knebel
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs

Signature: The results are provisional until the end of the time limit
for protests and appeals

Printed: 5/31/2025 5:04:31 PM AMERICANMOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIATION
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America Sorted on best lap time
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. Road America 4.050 miles
Race 1 5/31/2025 16:45

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:46:11

Pos No. Name Make Best Tm S1 Best S2 Best S3 Best S4 Best SPD Best
1 25 Kira Knebel RE 2:54.511 43.012 40.232 50.169 40.006 109.7
2 85 Camille Conrad RE 2:54.536 42.927 40.970 50.222 40.417 113.5
3 186 Miranda Cain RE 2:54.561 42.830 40.560 50.485 40.421 110.6
4 457 Shea MacGregor RE 2:54.941 43.293 40.603 50.288 40.441 111.0
5 772  Kate West RE 3:01.363 44.816 42.168 52.092 42.143 107.7
6 97 Cassie Creer RE 3:03.128 45.101 42.460 52.244 42.522 106.3
7 555  Lucy Blondel RE 3:03.963 44,428 42.950 52.737 42.525 111.0
8 93 Bryanna Everitt RE 3:07.753 45.247 43.556 53.506 43.572 109.7
9 55 Tati Paze RE 3:12.990 46.989 45.249 54.478 44.542 106.3

10 51 Karina Simdes RE 3:13.543 46.499 46.395 55.308 44.600 107.4

11 35 Brianna Cutler RE 3:28.259 49.544 49.312 59.203 47.720 106.7

Announcements

Bike #85 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty

Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs

- IM M A
Printed: 5/31/2025 5:04:43 PM ~ /
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
Race 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:46:11

Road America 4.050 miles

5/31/2025 16:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 3:36.690 +8.431 16:56:52.402
(25) Kira Knebel
1 2:57.871 +3.360 16:49:10.882
2 2:55.724 +1.213 16:52:06.606
3 2:54.588 +0.077 16:55:01.194
4 2:54.511 16:57:55.705
(457) Shea MacGregor
1 2:59.611 +4.670 16:49:12.922
2 2:55.157 +0.216 16:52:08.079
3 2:54.941 16:55:03.020
4 2:55.435 +0.494 16:57:58.455
(186) Miranda Cain
1 3:00.357 +5.796 16:49:13.906
2 2:55.751 +1.190 16:52:09.657
3 2:54.561 16:55:04.218
4 2:55.000 +0.439 16:57:59.218
(97) Cassie Creer
1 3:06.337 +3.209 16:49:20.651
2 3:03.990 +0.862 16:52:24.641
3 3:04.048 +0.920 16:55:28.689
4 3:03.128 16:58:31.817
(772) Kate West
1 3:07.725 +6.362 16:49:21.846
2 3:05.918 +4.555 16:52:27.764
3 3:01.363 16:55:29.127
4 3:04.132 +2.769 16:58:33.259
(555) Lucy Blondel
1 3:07.018 +3.055 16:49:21.087
2 3:05.287 +1.324 16:52:26.374
3 3:03.963 16:55:30.337
4 3:04.859 +0.896 16:58:35.196
(93) Bryanna Everitt
1 3:09.073 +1.320 16:49:23.731
2 3:07.999 +0.246 16:52:31.730
3 3:07.753 16:55:39.483
4 3:07.820 +0.067 16:58:47.303
(85) Camille Conrad
1 2:59.718 +5.182 16:49:13.582
2 2:55.074 +0.538 16:52:08.656
3 2:54.536 16:55:03.192
(55) Tati Paze
1 3:14.533 +1.543 16:49:29.472
2 3:16.134 +3.144 16:52:45.606
3 3:12.990 16:55:58.596
(51) Karina Simbes
1 3:22.321 +8.778 16:49:37.507
2 3:15.434 +1.891 16:52:52.941
3 3:13.543 16:56:06.484
(35) Brianna Cutler
1 3:28.259 16:49:43.520
2 3:32.192 +3.933 16:53:15.712
Race Director Orbits

Rick Hobbs
Signed

Printed: 5/31/2025 5:04:51 PM

NORTH AMERICA

=/M

AMERICAN MOTORCYCLISTASSOCIATION



™

MOTOAMERICA .

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. Road America 4.050 miles
Race 1 5/31/2025 16:45
Race (5 Laps) started at 16:46:11
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 S4 SPD Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 SPD

(25) Kira Knebel

1 16:49:10.882 2:57.871 46.679 40.603 50.169 40.420 48.3
2 16:52:06.606 2:55.724 43.668 40.232 51.589 40.235 109.4
3 16:55:01.194 2:54.588 43.284 40.361 50.527 40.416 109.1
4 16:57:55.705 2:54.511 43.183 40.374 50.948 40.006 107.9
(457) Shea MacGregor
1 16:49:12.922 2:59.611 47.280 40.990 50.583 40.758 48.7
2 16:52:08.079 2:55.157 43.631 40.603 50.482 40.441 110.4
3 16:55:03.020 2:54.941 43.362 40.630 50.288 40.661 111.0
4 16:57:58.455 2:55.435 43.690 40.893 50.387 40.465 109.7

(186) Miranda Cain

1 16:49:13.906 3:00.357 47.207 40.928 51.578 40.644 48.9
2 16:52:09.657 2:55.751 43.082 41.287 50.845 40.537 110.6
3 16:55:04.218 2:54.561 42.956 40.560 50.485 40.560 109.8
4 16:57:59.218 2:55.000 43.178 40.634 50.767 40.421 109.4
(97) Cassie Creer
1 16:49:20.651 3:06.337 48.119 42.460 52.584 43.174 54.4
2 16:52:24.641 3:03.990 45.101 43.035 52.957 42.897 106.1
3 16:55:28.689 3:04.048 45.207 43.219 52.669 42.953 105.6
4 16:58:31.817 3:03.128 45413 42.949 52.244 42.522 104.1
(772) Kate West
1 16:49:21.846 3:07.725 48.940 43.763 52.879 42.143 475
2 16:52:27.764 3:05.918 44.816 43.256 53.721 44.125 107.7
3 16:55:29.127 3:01.363 44.816 42.168 52.092 42.287 105.3
4 16:58:33.259 3:04.132 45.218 43.118 52.839 42.957 106.3

(555) Lucy Blondel

1 16:49:21.087 3:07.018 48.374 42.950 53.169 42.525 53.2
2 16:52:26.374 3:05.287 44.711 43.432 53.407 43.737 111.0
3 16:55:30.337 3:03.963 44.623 43.271 52,737 43.332 109.5
4 16:58:35.196 3:04.859 44.428 43.171 54.284 42.976 109.2

(93) Bryanna Everitt

1 16:49:23.731 3:09.073 48.439 43.556 53.506 43.572 54.9
2 16:52:31.730 3:07.999 45.247 44.405 54.481 43.866 109.2
3 16:55:39.483 3:07.753 45.724 44.027 54.364 43.638 109.7
4 16:58:47.303 3:07.820 45.346 44.018 54.547 43.909 108.8

(85) Camille Conrad

1 16:49:13.582 2:59.718 46.974 41.342 50.888 40.514 51.2
2 16:52:08.656 2:55.074 42.951 41.181 50.508 40.434 1127
3 16:55:03.192 2:54.536 42.927 40.970 50.222 40.417 112.9

(55) Tati Paze

1 16:49:29.472 3:14.533 49.172 45.249 54.478 45.634 54.9
2 16:52:45.606 3:16.134 47.278 46.891 56.537 45.428 106.3
3 16:55:58.596 3:12.990 47.317 45.871 55.260 44.542 104.0

(51) Karina Simbes

1 16:49:37.507 3:22.321 53.828 46.734 57.159 44.600 37.8
2 16:52:52.941 3:15.434 47.075 46.575 55.750 46.034 107.4
3 16:56:06.484 3:13.543 46.499 46.395 55.308 45.341 1071

(35) Brianna Cutler

1 16:49:43.520 3:28.259 52.024 49.312 59.203 47.720 57.7
2 16:53:15.712 3:32.192 49.544 51757  1:01.803  49.088 106.7
3 16:56:52.402 3:36.690 50.963 51802  1:04.136  49.789 102.3
Race Director Orbits

Rick Hobbs
. <= IM MA A
Printed: 5/31/2025 5:04:37 PM o /
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America Lapchart
] ]

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. Road America 4.050 miles

Race 1 5/31/2025 16:45

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:46:11
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4

Kira Knebel (25) 1 25 25 25 25 25

Shea MacGregor (457) 2 457 457 457 457 457

Miranda Cain (186) 3 186 85 85 85 186

Camille Conrad (85) 4 85 186 186 186 97

Lucy Blondel (555) 5 555 97 97 97 772

Kate West (772) 6 772 555 555 772 555

Cassie Creer (97) 7 97 772 772 555 93

Bryanna Everitt (93) 8 93 93 93 93

Tati Paze (55) 9 55 55 55 55

Karina Simdes (51) 10 51 51 51 51

Brianna Cutler (35) 11 35 35 35 35
Race Director Orbits

Rick Hobbs
Signed

Printed: 5/31/2025 5:04:58 PM
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